AGENCY NAME:    _________________________ REPORTING PERIOD: ___________________

PROGRAM NAME: ________________________  
	
 FY 2013/14 Quarterly Narrative Report Of Clients Served 
Funding Source (Please check one):

     




        General Revenue          Change for Change               CDBG                  GR/Special Project            CHAMPS

         	          

	Section 1:  Persons Served

	PERSONS 
SERVED:

	Black/ African American
	White
	Asian
	American Indian or Alaskan Native
	Native Hawaiian/ Other Pacific Islander
	Other Multi Racial
	Total
Persons

	Male
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Female
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ETHNICITY:
	

	Hispanic
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AGE CATEGORIES:
	

	Birth - 5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6-12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13-18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19-25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26-39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40-54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	55 and above
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AGE CATEGORY TOTALS:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	INCOME LEVELS:
	

	LOW
(51-80% of Area Median Income (AMI))
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	VERY LOW
(31-50% of AMI)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EXTREMELY LOW
(30% & below AMI)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	INCOME  LEVEL TOTALS:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HOUSEHOLDS:
	

	Total Female headed households served:  _______    
	


PPro

1Section 2:  PROGRAM ACCOMPLISHMENTSS 


a) List program tasks/activities/outputs as stated in the 2013/14 Agency Agreement, Attachment A-Statement of Work, and describe, in detail, specific program achievements for this reporting period.

	Attachment A:  Statement of Work

	Tasks, Activities or Products
(Please provide specific information such as the number of clients served; specific program activities, including the frequency of activities, etc.)
	Specific Achievements

	
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	





b) Discuss any significant obstacles encountered in meeting stated goals/objectives/outcomes.







c) Please list major collaborative accomplishments achieved during this reporting period.









                               Section 3: Verification Section
   

      Quarterly Report Prepared By: 

      Agency Contact Person:   				________


 
      Contact Person’s Phone Number: 


  
     Contact Person’s FAX Number:	

     

      Contact Person E-mail Address: 



 

      Signature of Agency Director:
		 
      

      Date:	



[bookmark: _GoBack]



	Federal Income Limits for Tallahassee/Leon County

	
Effective:  FY 12/11/12
	
	
Number of Persons in the Household
(Area   Median Household Income:  $60,000)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Income Category
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Very Low
(50%)
Income Limits
	21,400
	24,450
	27,500
	30,550
	33,000
	35,450
	37,900
	40,350

	Extremely Low
(30%) Income Limits
	12,850
	14,700
	16,550
	18,350
	19,850
	21,300
	22,800
	24,250 Income Limits$64ecember 13

	Low
(80%) Income Limits
	34,250
	39,150
	44,050
	48,900
	52,850
	56,750
	60,650
	64,550



*NOTE: Leon County is part of the Tallahassee, FL HUD Metro FMR Area. The Tallahassee, FL HUD Metro FMR Area contains the following areas: Gadsden, Jefferson, and Leon counties.  Income limits are effective as of December 11, 2012. 






